
Enw/Name Rôl/Role
Enw'r Cwmni/Company 

Name
Cyfeiriad E-bost/Email address 

Cyfeiriad y Brif Swyddfa/Head 
Office Address 

Cymraeg/
Welsh

Carol Goodwin Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

75point3 Limited carolgoodwin@75point3.com 14 Penrhyn Road, Colwyn Bay, LL29 
8LG

Ffion Berry-Evans Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

75point3 Limited ffionberry@75point3.com 14 Penrhyn Road, Colwyn Bay, LL29 
8LG

Cymraeg

Nisha Hampshire-
Jones

Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

75point3 Limited nisha@75point3.com 14 Penrhyn Road, Colwyn Bay, LL29 
8LG

Sandra Davies Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

75point3 Limited sandradavies@75point3.com 14 Penrhyn Road, Colwyn Bay, LL29 
8LG

Cymraeg

Mark Bonsall Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

75point3 Limited markbonsall@75point3.com 14 Penrhyn Road, Colwyn Bay, LL29 
8LG

Darren Romais Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

ABP Mortgages Limited darren.romais@abpmortgages.com 58 Hanbury Road, Bargoed, CF81 
8QX

Cymraeg

Deb Hurley Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

ABP Mortgages Limited deb.hurley@abpmortgages.com 58 Hanbury Road, Bargoed, CF81 
8QX

Mick Kirkman Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Acumen Financial 
Advisers Limited

mick.kirkman@acumen-ifa.com Howarth Court, Gateway Crescent, 
Oldham, OL9 9XB
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Glenn Lewis Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Alexander Financial 
Management

glennlewis@alexanderfm.com 36 Heol Goffa, Llanelli, 
Carmarthenshire SA15 3NB

Liam Tresilian Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Allen and Harris liam.tresilian@allenandharris.co.uk 84 Albany Road, Cardiff, CF24 3RS

Rachel Fahey Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Allen and Harris rachel.fahey@sequencehome.co.uk 83 Talbot Road, Talbot Green, 
Pontyclun, CF72 6AE

Ashley Prothero Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Allen Financial Services ashley@allen-fs.co.uk 41 Birchgrove Road, Cardiff, CF14 
1RR

Robert Allen Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Allen Financial Services rob@allen-fs.co.uk 41 Birchgrove Road, Cardiff, CF14 
1RR

Gary Picton Ymgynghorydd 
Ariannol/Financial 
Advisor

AMG Wealth Solutions 
LLP

gary@amgwealthsolutions.co.uk  7 Heol Y Deri, Cardiff, CF14 6HA

Kevin Bates Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Another Place (Mortgage 
Brokers) 

krb@another-place.co.uk 3 Marcher Court, Sealand Road, 
Chester, CH1 6BS

Thuin Ali Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Another Place (Mortgage 
Brokers) 

taa@another-place.co.uk 3 Marcher Court, Sealand Road, 
Chester, CH1 6BS

Jane Saunders Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Arrowe Financial Limited jane@arrowefinancial.com 85 Irby Road, Wirral, CH61 6UZ



Laura Jones Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Beresford Adams 
Countrywide

Laura.jones2@countrywide.co.uk 24 Market Street, Abergele, LL22 
7AA

Peter Consitt Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Brunswick Homeloans service@brunswickhomeloans.co.uk Persh Farm, Persh Lane, 
Maisemore, Gloucester, GL2 8HH

Cymraeg

John James Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Carter Lee Financial 
Services Limited

john@carterleefs.co.uk 174 New Road, Skewen, Neath, 
SA10 6HD

Jim Holland Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Carter Lee Financial 
Services Limited

jim@carterleefs.co.uk 174 New Road, Skewen, Neath, 
SA10 6HD

Stuart Ackery Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Carter Lee Financial 
Services Limited

stuart@carterleefs.co.uk 174 New Road, Skewen, Neath, 
SA10 6HD

Diane Gwyther Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Cascade Mortgages diane@cascademortgages.co.uk 9 Margaret Street, Old Bank 
Chambers, Abercynon, CF45 4RE

Lili Millward Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Cascade Mortgages lili@cascademortgages.co.uk 9 Margaret Street, Old Bank 
Chambers, Abercynon, CF45 4RE

Paul Glantz Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Chesterton Grant Limited p.glantz@chestertongrant.co.uk Evolution House, St Davids Park, 
Ewole, Deeside, CH5 3XP

Tom Pitman Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Chesterton Grant Limited t.pitman@chestertongrant.co.uk Evolution House, St Davids Park, 
Ewole, Deeside, CH5 3XP



Martyn James Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Cleddau Financial 
Services Limited

martyn@cleddaufinancial.com 56 High Street, Neyland, Milford 
Haven, SA73 1TF

Iwan Lewis Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Countrywide Mortgage 
Services

Iwan.Lewis@Countrywide.co.uk 22 Conway Road, Colwyn Bay, LL29 
7HT

Cymraeg

Nikita Salisbury Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Countrywide Mortgage 
Services

nikita.salisbury@countrywide.co.uk The Cross,  Mold,  CH7 1ER

Rebecca Jones Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Countrywide Mortgage 
Services

Rebecca.Jones@fs.beresfordadamscountrywid
e.co.uk

53 Hope Street, Wrexham, LL11 
1BE

Mark Gizzie Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Countrywide Mortgage 
Services 

mark.gizzie@countrywide.co.uk 18 Madoc Street, Llandudno, 
Conwy, LL30 2TL

Martin John Hughes Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Countrywide Mortgage 
Services 

Martin.Hughes@Countrywide.co.uk 282-300 High St, Bangor, LL57 1UL Cymraeg

Gwyn Phillips Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Dupree Mortgage 
Solutions

gwyn.phillips@dupreefs.com Unit 17, Springfield Business 
Centre, Stonehouse, 
Gloucestershire, GL10 3SX

Keith Watson Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Dupree Mortgage 
Solutions

keith.watson@dupreefs.com Unit 17, Springfield Business 
Centre, Stonehouse, 
Gloucestershire, GL10 3SX

Anthony Hopkins Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Elite Independent 
Mortgages Limited

anthony.hopkins@elitefs-uk.net 61 Commercial Street, Kenfig Hill, 
Bridgend, CF33 6DH



Steven Palmer Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Elite Independent 
Mortgages Limited

steven.palmer@elitefs-uk.net 61 Commercial Street, Kenfig Hill, 
Bridgend, CF33 6DH

Norman Martell Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Elite Independent 
Mortgages Limited

norman.martell@elitefs-uk.net 61 Commercial Street, Kenfig Hill, 
Bridgend, CF33 6DH

Cymraeg

Oliver Huntley Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Elite Independent 
Mortgages Limited

oliver.huntley@elitefs-uk.net 61 Commercial Street, Kenfig Hill, 
Bridgend, CF33 6DH

Kieran Broster Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Financial Fortress kieranbroster@financialfortress.co.uk 3 AV Wilding Estates, Guilden 
Sutton, Chester, CH3 7EX

Malcolm Gorton Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Financial Fortress malcolmgorton@financialfortress.co.uk 3 AV Wilding Estates, Guilden 
Sutton, Chester, CH3 7EX

Graham Morris Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Financial Planning 
Mortgage & Protection 
Solutions

graham.morris@financeplanning.co.uk Hurtswood Grange, Hurtswood 
Lane, Haywards Hearth, RH17 7QX

Christopher Davies Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

First Financial Solutions 
(Wales)

chris@ffswales.co.uk 43 Alfred Street, Neath,  SA11 1EH

Gareth Morgan Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

First Financial Solutions 
(Wales)

garethmorgan@ffswales.co.uk 43 Alfred Street, Neath,  SA11 1EH Cymraeg

Marc Greenhough Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

First In Mortgages marc@firstinmortgages.co.uk 16 Felbridge Close, Pontprennau, 
Cardiff, CF23 8SE

mailto:garethmorgan@ffswales.co.uk


Peter Chappell Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Friarsgate Financial 
Planning Limited

pwc@friarsgatefp.co.uk 1 Greyfriars, Chester, CH1 2NW

Glenn Chapman Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Hawthorn Mortgage and 
Finance

glenn@hawthornmortgages.co.uk Ground Floor, 16 Museum Place, 
Cardiff, CF10 3BH

Kathleen Jones Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Insurance Services Wales 
Limited

kath@insuranceserviceswales.co.uk 62 Brecon Road, Merthyr Tydfil, 
CF47 8NN

Angharad Jones Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

iPlanning Wealth 
Management Limited

angharad@i-planning.co.uk 6 College Street, Ammanford, SA18 
3AF

Kelly Waters Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

iPlanning Wealth 
Management Limited

kelly@i-planning.co.uk 6 College Street, Ammanford, SA18 
3AF

Keith Edge Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

JBM Mortgage Brokers keith@jbmmortgages.co.uk 13 New Road, Neath Abbey, Neath, 
SA10 7NH

Mark Bell-Langford Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

JBM Mortgage Brokers mark@jbmmortgages.co.uk 13 New Road, Neath Abbey, Neath, 
SA10 7NH

Geraint Jones Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Jones Financial Services Geraint@jonesfinancialservices.co.uk Unit 2 Valley Precinct Valley, LL65 
3EB

Cymraeg

Neil Rees Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Just Financial Services 
(Wales) Limited

neil@justfs.co.uk 8 Station Road, Llanelli, SA15 1AL Cymraeg



Donna O'Brien Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Just Mortgages donna.obrien@justmortgages.co.uk 1 Bedwell Close, Ruabon LL14 6BW

Sarah-Jane Ashdown Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Just Mortgages Sarah-Jane.Ashdown@justmortgages.co.uk 30 Cardiff Road, Caerphilly, CF83 
1JP

Scott Malpas Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Just Mortgages Scott.Malpas@justmortgages.co.uk 11 Bridge Street, Newport, NP20 
4AL

Ian Ross Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Lowndes Halsden & 
Partners Limited

Ian@lowndesonline.co.uk 184-190 Caerphilly Road, 
Birchgrove, Cardiff, CF14 4NR

Stuart Edwards Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Lowndes Halsden & 
Partners Limited

Stuart@lowndesonline.co.uk 184-190 Caerphilly Road, 
Birchgrove, Cardiff, CF14 4NR

Richard Williams Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Medical & Professional 
Investment LLP 

richard@mpinvestment.co.uk 53a John Street, Porthcawl, CF36 
3AY

Michael Powell Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Mike Powell Mortgages 
Limited

mike@mikepowellmortgages.com Secunda Barn, Church Rd, Caldicot 
NP26 4HT

Chris Gambarini Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Mike Powell Mortgages 
Limited

chris@mikepowellmortgages.com Secunda Barn, Church Rd, Caldicot 
NP26 4HT

David Treharne Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Mortgage Advice Bureau david.treharne@mab.org.uk 11 Murray Street, Llanelli, SA15 
1AQ



Michael Watkins Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Mortgage Advice Bureau Michael.Watkins@mab.org.uk Sabre Close Quedgeley, Gloucester, 
GL2 4NZ

Mark Lewis Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Adept Private Finance mark@adeptprivatefinance.co.uk Suite 1, Nolton Court, Nolton St, 
Bridgend CF31 1BX

Garry Hamilton Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

MT Polo Limited garry@mtpolo.co.uk 2a Dark Street, Haverfordwest, 
Dyfed, SA61 2DS

James Murray Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

MT Polo Limited james.murray@mtpolo.co.uk 2a Dark Street, Haverfordwest, 
Dyfed, SA61 2DS

Marianne Morfey Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

MT Polo Limited marianne@mtpolo.co.uk 2a Dark Street, Haverfordwest, 
Dyfed, SA61 2DS

Sarah Thomas Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

MT Polo Limited sarah@mtpolo.co.uk 2a Dark Street, Haverfordwest, 
Dyfed, SA61 2DS

Steve Roe Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

MT Polo Limited steve@mtpolo.co.uk 2a Dark Street, Haverfordwest, 
Dyfed, SA61 2DS

James Fussell Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

MT Polo Limited jamesfussell@gmail.com 2a Dark Street, Haverfordwest, 
Dyfed, SA61 2DS

Cymraeg

Niall James Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

One2One Mortgage 
Solutions Limited

niall@one2onemortgagesolutions.co.uk 5-7 New Street, Pontnewydd, 
Cwmbran, NP44 1EE



Katie Pring Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Peter Alan Katie.Pring@peteralan.co.uk Valegate Retail Park, Copthorne 
Way, Cardiff CF5 6EH

Marcin Struczyk Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Polish Brokers Limited marcin@polishbrokers.co.uk 32B Aztec Centre, Aztec West, 
Bristol, BS32 4TD

Tracey Dixon Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Pure Mortgage and 
Protection

puremortgageandprotection@outlook.com R3 Birch Suite, Mamhilad House, 
Mamhilad Park Estate, Pontypool, 
NP4 0HZ

Andrew Thomas Ymgynghorydd 
Ariannol/Financial 
Advisor

Red Dot (Cymru) Limited andrew@reddotgroup.co.uk 73 Rhosmaen Street, Llandeilo, 
SA19 6LW

Dyfed Lloyd-Jones Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Red Dot (Cymru) Limited dyfed@reddotgroup.co.uk 73 Rhosmaen Street, Llandeilo, 
SA19 6LW

Cymraeg

David Manners Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Rivendell Financial 
Services Limited 

rivendellfsl@sky.com 1 Pant Ardwyn, Pencoed, Bridgend, 
CF35 6LJ

Alison Winterburn Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

RSC New Homes Limited Alison.Winterburn@rscnewhomes.com Landmark House, Station Road, 
Cheadle Hulme, SU8 7BS

Marie Anzani Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Rumney Mortgage 
Services

marieanzani@rumneymortgages.co.uk 1 Connies House, Rhymney River 
Bridge Road, Cardiff, CF23 9AF

Michael Beacham Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Safe Hands Mortgages & 
Protection 

michael@shmp.org.uk 44 Alder Suite, Mamhilad House, 
Pontypool, NP4 0HZ



Natasha Cooke Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Safe Hands Mortgages & 
Protection 

natasha@shmp.org.uk 44 Alder Suite, Mamhilad House, 
Pontypool, NP4 0HZ

Lewis Davies Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Searchlight Mortgages enquiries@searchlightmortgages.co.uk 11 Wychwood Cl, Llansamlet, 
Swansea, SA3 4PH

Suzanne King Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

SMK Mortgages Suzanne@SMKmortgages.co.uk 8, The Precinct, Main Road, Church 
Village, Pontypridd, CF38 1SB 

Cymraeg

Penny Bradfield 
Jones

Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Sterling Asset 
Management

pennymortgages@btinternet.com 13 Eastgate, Aberystwyth, SY23 
2AR

Cymraeg

Paul Storer Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Sterling Rees Wealth 
Management

paul@srwealth.com 15 Heol Y Coed, Cardiff, CF14 6HQ

Mike Underdown Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

The St.David's 
Partnership

admin@mikeunderdown.co.uk Acorn House, Phoenix Business 
Park, Lion Way, Swansea Enterprise 
Park, Swansea, Abertawe,SA7 9FZ

Gareth A Jenkins Ymgynghorydd 
Ariannol/Financial 
Advisor

The St. David's 
Partnership

gareth@stdavidspartnership.co.uk Acorn House, Phoenix Business 
Park, Lion Way, Swansea Enterprise 
Park, Swansea, Abertawe,SA7 9FZ

Cymraeg

Anne Louise 
Morgans 

Ymgynghorydd 
Ariannol/Financial 
Advisor

The Steve Williams 
Practice

anne.louise@theopenworkpartnership.com 1-38 Llansteffan Road, Johnstown, 
Carmarthen, SA31 3NQ

Becky Hall Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Thomas Duffy Financial becky@tdfinancial.co.uk 9 Museum Place, Cardiff, CF10 3BS



Jason Thomas-Duffy Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Thomas Duffy Financial info@tdfinancial.co.uk 9 Museum Place, Cardiff, CF10 3BS

Kristy Thomas Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Thomas Financial Limited kristy@thomasfinancial.co.uk 36 Maplewood, Langstone, 
Newport, NP18 2AP

Steve Farr Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

UK Investments steve@ukinvestments.co.uk 3a Chester Street, Mold, CH7 1EG

Kristien Harrison Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

UK Mortgage and 
Protection

kristien@ukmandp.co.uk Tyn Y Cae, Waterloo, Caerphilly, 
CF83 8NJ

Gareth Adams-King Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

UK Mortgage and 
Protection

gareth@ukmandp.co.uk Tyn Y Cae, Waterloo, Caerphilly, 
CF83 8NJ

Andrew Rowe Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

APR Mortgages Trading 
as: Mortgage Advice 
Bureau

andrew.rowe@mab.org.uk 69 Bridge Street, Newport, NP20 
4AQ

Craig McCarthy Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

APR Mortgages Trading 
as: Mortgage Advice 
Bureau

craig.mccarthy@mab.org.uk 69 Bridge Street, Newport, NP20 
4AQ

Paul Mabe Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

APR Mortgages Trading 
as: Mortgage Advice 
Bureau

Paul.Mabe@mab.org.uk 69 Bridge Street, Newport, NP20 
4AQ

Paul Castellini Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Westmore Insure Limited paul@westmoreinsure.co.uk 49 Mill Street, Pontypridd, 
Rhondda Cynon Taff, CF37 2SN



Clair Gooch Broker Morgais/ 
Mortgage Broker

Wise One UK Limited C.gooch@wiseoneuk.com Bollin Court 47 Mill Lane, Lymm, 
WA13 9SX
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